1-800-TENN-TEX
www.TennTex.com 3
1
2
3
4
5
6

2
2
Order Information
B-295-00  24” Base Cabinet  Double captive slide set, 555 CM/550mm DM, with T-506 dowel  White  20 Sets
B-295-01  24” Base Cabinet  Double captive slide set, 555 CM/550mm DM, with T-506 dowel  Beige  20 Sets
B-296-00  21” Vanity Cabinet  Double captive slide set, 479 CM/450mm DM, with T-506 dowel  White  20 Sets
B-296-01  21” Vanity Cabinet  Double captive slide set, 479 CM/400mm DM, with T-506 dowel  Beige  20 Sets
B-297-00  18” Vanity Cabinet  Double captive slide set, 403 CM/550mm DM, with T-506 dowel  White  20 Sets
B-297-01  18” Vanity Cabinet  Double captive slide set, 403 CM/550mm DM, with T-506 dowel  Beige  20 Sets
B-357-00  24” Base Cabinet  Double captive slide set, 555 CM/550mm DM, with T-507 dowel  White  20 Sets
B-357-01  24” Base Cabinet  Double captive slide set, 555 CM/550mm DM, with T-507 dowel  Beige  20 Sets
B-363-00  21” Vanity Cabinet  Double captive slide set, 479 CM/550mm DM, with T-507 dowel  White  20 Sets
Each box contains 20 pcs each of: CML, CMR, DML, DMR     CM= Cabinet Member, DM=Drawer Member